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Solo® Paper Hot Cup

THE MOST
FAMOUS
HOT CUP
IN THE

WORLD

 Two popular sizes, 8 oz and 10 oz

e Original iconic print, popular in NY
since the early 1960s

e Authentic Greek key design

* Made from plant-based renewable
resources with a poly lining

Anthora™
Hot Cups

Iltem

Description
Case GTIN

Case Quantity

Case
Dimensions

Case Cube

Case Weight

Sleeve Quantity
(20 inners per
case)

Pallet TI/HI

Suggested Lids

Liftback and
Lock Tab™ Lid

*Made to Order

378AN*

8 oz Hot Cup -
Anthora™

00041594018583

1000

16.3 x13.1x17.2

2.1

19

50

9/5
LB3081-00007
Liftback & Lock Tab™

TL38B2-0004
Traveler® Lid-Black

TL38R2-0007
Traveler® Lid-White

Traveler® Lid -
Black

370AN*

10 oz Hot Cup -
Anthora™

00041594018569

1000

17.1x13.8 x18.8

2.6

23

50

8/5
LB3101-00007
Liftback & Lock Tab™

TL31B2-0004
Traveler® Lid-Black

TL31R2-0007
Traveler® Lid-White

Traveler® Lid -
White

For additional information,
contact your Dart representative
or call 1-800-248-5960

www.dart.biz
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