



Anthora[™] Hot Cups





Item	378AN*	370AN*
Description	8 oz Hot Cup - Anthora™	10 oz Hot Cup - Anthora™
Case GTIN	00041594018583	00041594018569
Case Quantity	1000	1000
Case Dimensions	16.3 × 13.1 × 17.2	17.1 × 13.8 × 18.8
Case Cube	2.1	2.6
Case Weight	19	23
Sleeve Quantity (20 inners per case)	50	50
Pallet TI/HI	9/5	8/5
	LB3081-00007 Liftback & Lock Tab™	LB3101-00007 Liftback & Lock Tab™
Suggested Lids	TL38B2-0004 Traveler* Lid-Black	TL31B2-0004 Traveler® Lid-Black
	TL38R2-0007 Traveler* Lid-White	TL31R2-0007 Traveler® Lid-White

Lids







Traveler® Lid -Black



Traveler® Lid -White

*Made to Order



- Authentic Greek key design
- Made from plant-based renewable resources with a poly lining

• Two popular sizes, 8 oz and 10 oz



For additional information, contact your Dart representative or call 1-800-248-5960

www.dart.biz

©2020 Solo Cup Operating Corporation. All rights reserved. Dart* and the Dart logo are trademark of Dart Container Corporation. Solo*, the Solo logo and Anthora™ are trademarks of Solo Cup Operating Corporation. Used with permission.

MC1563USES_080420

